2025 BLACKFALDS CO-ED MIXED SL.O PITCH LEAGUE



# Team Win Loss Tie Points

4 DQ Royals 21 0 1 43

6 Errors in the Outfield 18 4 1 37

7 Havoc 15 8 1 31

2 Bangin Pitches 15 5 30

3 Jagerbombers 10 12 20

8 Reds Sox 8 17 1 17

9 WTFI 4 14 8

1 Saved by the Balls 2 16 4

5 Lollygaggers 0 15 0

. owescr . WEEK2
Tuesday, May 6% Thursday, May 8 Tuesday, May 13" Thursday, May 15t
Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diar;ond
6:00 PM 1v8 2 6:00 PM 5v3 2 6:00 PM 2v9 2 6:00 PM 6v4
6:00 PM 2v7 3 6:00 PM 6v2 3 6:00 PM 5v6 3 6:00 PM 8v2 3
7:30 PM 3ve 1 7:30 PM 7vA1 1 7:30 PM 4v7 4 7:30 PM 7v3 4
7:30 PM 4v5 2 7:30 PM 4v3 2 7:30-PM 3v8 2 7:30-PM vt 2
7:30 PM 9v7 3 7:30 PM 8v9 3 7:30-PM 16 3 7:30-PM 5v2 3
Moved to July 3 Moved to July 8

**Game Start Times Move to Later Starts Tuesday May 20t

Tuesday, May 20* Thursday, May 22" Tuesday, May 27" Thursday, May 29"

Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond #
6:15 PM 3v1 2 6:15 PM 7v5 2 6:15 PM 4v2 2 6:15 PM 9v5 2
6:15 PM 5v8 3 6:15 PM 9v3 3 6:15 PM 5vi 3 6:15 PM 8v6 3
8:00 PM 4v9 1 8:00 PM 8v4 1 8:00 PM 6v9 1 8:00 PM 1v4 1
8:00 PM 6v7 2 8:00 PM 1v2 2 8:00 PM 7v8 2 8:00 PM 2v3 2
8:00 PM 2v8 3 8:00 PM 3 8:00 PM 3 8:00 PM 3




Tuesday, June 3™ Thursday, June 5" Tuesday, June 10* Thursday, June 12t
Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond #
6:15 PM 4v5 2 6:15 PM 5v3 2 6:15 PM 3v8 2 6:15 PM 6vd 2
6:15 PM 2v7 3 6:15 PM 6v2 3 6:15 PM 5v6 3 6:15 PM 8v2 3
8:00 PM 3v6 1 8:00 PM 7v1 1 8:00 PM 4v7 1 8:00 PM 7v3 1
8:00 PM 1v8 2 8:00 PM 4v3 2 8:00 PM 2v9 2 8:00 PM 9v1 2
8:00 PM Ivi 3 8:00 PM 8v9 3 8:00 PM 1ve 3 8:00 PM 5v2 3
WEEK 7 WEEK 8
Tuesday, June 17" Thursday, June 19* Tuesday, June 24" Thursday, June 26
Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond #
6:15 PM 6v7 2 6:15 PM 1v2 2 6:15 PM 4v2 2 6:15 PM 2v3 2
6:15 PM 2v8 3 6:15 PM 9v3 3 6:15 PM 5v1 3 6:15 PM 8ve6 3
8:00 PM 4v9 1 8:00 PM 8v4 1 8:00 PM 6v9 1 8:00 PM 1v4 1
8:00 PM 3v1 2 8:00 PM 7v5 2 8:00 PM 7v8 2 8:00 PM 9v5 2
8:00 PM 5v8 3 6:15 PM 4v5 1 8:00 PM 3 8:00 PM 3

TFuesdayJuly1 Thursday, July 3 Tuesday, July 8t Thursday, July 10*

Time #vs. # Diamond-# Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond #
6:15-PM 1 6:15 PM 2v9 1 6:15 PM 6v4 1 6:15 PM 1v8 1
6:15-PM 2 6:15 PM 5v6 2 6:15 PM 8v2 2 6:15 PM 2v7 2
6:15-PM 3 6:15 PM 4v7 3 6:15 PM 7v3 3 6:15 PM 3v6 3
8:00-PM 1 8:00 PM 3v8 1 8:00 PM 9v1 1 8:00 PM 4v5 1
8:00-PM 2 8:00 PM 1v6 2 8:00 PM 5v2 2 8:00 PM avr 2
8:00-PM 3 8:00 PM 3 3 3

Canada Day 8:00 PM 4




Tuesday, July 15" Thursday, July 17t Tuesday, July 22" Thursday, July 24"

Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond #
6:15 PM 5v3 1 6:15 PM 2v9 2 6:15 PM 6v4 2 6:15 PM 6v7 2
6:15 PM 6v2 2 6:15 PM 5v6 3 6:15 PM 8v2 3 6:15 PM 2vs 3
6:15 PM 7vi1 3 6:15 PM 4v7 1 6:15 PM 7v3 1 6:15 PM 4v9 1
8:00 PM 4v3 1 8:00 PM 3v8 2 8:00 PM Ivi 2 8:00 PM 3vi1 2
8:00 PM 8v9 2 8:00 PM 1ve 3 8:00 PM 5v2 3 8:00 PM 5v8 3

Tuesday, July 29t Thursday, July 315t Tuesday, August 5" Thursday, August 7t
Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond # Time #vs. # Diamond #
6:15 PM 1v2 1 6:15 PM 4v2 1 6:15 PM 2v3 1 6:15 PM 2v9 1
6:15 PM 9v3 2 6:15 PM 5v1 2 6:15 PM 8vp 2 6:15 PM 5v6 2
6:15 PM 8vd 3 6:15 PM 6v9 3 6:15 PM 1v4 3 6:15 PM 4v7 3
8:00 PM 7v5 1 8:00 PM 7v8 1 8:00 PM 9v5b 1 8:00 PM 3v8 1
8:00 PM 2 8:00 PM 2 8:00 PM 2 8:00 PM 1v6 2
8:00 PM 3 8:00 PM 3 8:00 PM 3 8:00 PM 3

Year End Tournament — Saturday August 9t




